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At Monarto Safari Resort, every drink is an expression of place - rooted in
the untamed beauty of the wild, shaped by thoughttul sustainability, and
elevated by a touch of refined indulgence. Our beverage menu is carefully
curated to balance authenticity with elegance, offering array of spirits, fine
wines, and handcrafted cocktails inspired by the surrounding landscape
and culture.

We champion local ingredients chosen with care and respect for both

the environment and the communities we partner with. Whether you're
enjoying our signature cocktail at sunset or our carefully crafted herbal tea
at dawn, each drink is designed to connect you to the moment, the land, and
the legacy of the safari resort.

Sustainably sourced, mindfully prepared, and beautitully served - this is
our promise, one sip at a time.

Food and Beverage Manager — Lohit Desai



GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP
CARLTON DRY

PERONI

PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST PALE ALE
BALTER XPA

MONARTO STOUT

CARLTON ZERO

CASCADE LIGHT

BUDWEISER

CORONA

BULMERS CIDER

PIRATE LIFE IPA

BROOKEVALE GINGER BEER

HARD RATED ALCOHOLIC LEMONADE

PONGRACZ BRUT SPARKLING WINE
Cape Town, South Africa

Schooner (285ml) $8 | Pint (425ml) $11

Schooner (285ml) $9 | Pint (425ml) $12

Schooner (285ml) $11 | Pint (425ml) $15

Schooner (285ml) $10 | Pint (425ml) $14

Schooner (285ml) $10 | Pint (425ml) $14
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Schooner (285ml) $10 | Pint (425ml) $14

$8
$10
$11
$12
$13
$14
$15
$15

Glass $13 | Bottle $54

HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN & VIXEN BLANC DE BLANC Bottle $64

Adelaide Hills, SA
DAL ZOTTO PROSECCO
King Valley, VIC

SOUL GROWERS ELDER HALL PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY

Adelaide Hills, SA

HANCOCK AND HANCOCK SPARKLING SHIRAZ PICOLLO

McLaren Vale, SA

Glass $13 | Bottle $54

Glass $12 | Bottle $54

Bottle (200ml) $19



PIPER HEIDSIECK BRUT

Reims, Champagne, France
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE
Ay-Champagne, Champagne, France

PEWSEY VALE RIESLING

Eden Valley, SA

PIKES RIESLING

Clare Valley, SA

PIKES LUCCIO PINOT GRIGIO

Clare Valley, SA

KIMBOLTON FIANO

Langhorne Creek, SA

MORDRELLE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Adelaide Hills, SA

SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Adelaide Hills, SA

WINERY OF GOOD HOPE CHENIN BLANC
Stellenbosch, South Africa

JIM BARRY ASSYRTIKO

Clare Valley, SA

BREMERTON MOLLIE & MERLE VERDELHO
Langhorne Creek, SA

CHALK HILL LUNA CHARDONNAY
Adelaide Hills, SA

VASSE FELIX PREMIER CHARDONNAY
Margaret River, WA

PENFOLDS YATTARNA CHARDONNAY
Multi Region

Ask our staff for the available vintage

Glass $35 | Bottle $169

Bottle $219

Glass $13 | Bottle $59

Bottle $64

Glass $13 | Bottle $59

Bottle $69

Glass $13 | Bottle $59

Bottle $79

Glass $11 | Bottle $49

Bottle $84

Bottle $59

Glass $11 | Bottle $49

Bottle $94

Bottle $319



SKILLOGALEE ROSE
Clare Valley, SA

LA LINEA ROSE

Adelaide Hills, SA

FIORE MOSCATO

Mudgee, NSW

ROCKFORD FRONTIGNAC
Barossa Valley, SA

WICKS ESTATE PINOT NOIR

Adelaide Hills, SA

ASHTON HILLS PINOT NOIR

Adelaide Hills, SA

TOLPUDDLE PINOT NOIR

Coal River, Tasmania

SEPPELTSFIELD GRENACHE

Barossa Valley, SA

MUNDA ‘NGADJURI & PERAMANGK COUNTRY’ GRENACHE
Barossa and Eden Valley, SA

WINERY OF GOOD HOPE PINOTAGE
Stellenbosch, South Africa

MORDRELLE MALBEC

Adelaide Hills, SA

WILLUNGA CREEK BLACK DUCK MERLOT
Willunga Creek, SA

ROBERT OATLEY GSM

McLaren Vale, SA

ROCKFORD MOPPA SPRINGS GSM

Barossa Valley, SA

WILLUNGA CREEK CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Langhorne Creek, SA

BLEASDALE MULBERRY TREE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Langhorne Creek, SA

Glass $11 | Bottle $49

Bottle $59

Glass $11 | Bottle $49

Bottle $69

Glass $14 | Bottle $59

Bottle $94

Bottle $184

Glass $12 | Bottle $54

Bottle $94

Glass $11 | Bottle $49

Bottle $89

Glass $13 | Bottle $59

Glass $13 | Bottle $59

Bottle $99

Glass $13 | Bottle $59

Bottle $49



YALUMBA ‘THE CIGAR’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Coonawarra, SA

HENSCHKE KEYNETON EUPHONIUM SHIRAZ CABERNET BLEND
Barossa and Eden Valley, SA

CHALK HILL LUNA SHIRAZ

McLaren Vale, SA

SEPPELTSFIELD ‘WESTING’ SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, SA

MMAD SHIRAZ

Blewitt Springs, SA

ROCKFORD BASKET PRESS SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, SA

PENFOLDS GRANGE

Multi Region

JIM BARRY ASSYRTIKO

Clare Valley, SA

VASSE FELIX PREMIER CHARDONNAY

Margaret River, WA

ROCKFORD BASKET PRESS SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, SA

HENSCHKE KEYNETON EUPHONIUM SHIRAZ CABERNET BLEND
Barossa Valley, SA

CHATEAU LAPINESSE SAUTERNES AOC
Bordeaux, France

SEPPELTSFIELD BAROSSA PARA GRAND TAWNY
Barossa Valley, SA

Ask our staff for the available vintage

Bottle $79

Bottle $119

Glass $11 | Bottle $49

Bottle $124

Bottle $129

Bottle $219

Bottle $1,500

Glass $19

Glass $21

Glass $49

Glass $29

Glass $14

Glass $11



VODKA

ABSOLUT

ARCHIE ROSE TRUE CUT
GREY GOOSE

CIROC

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

ARCHIE ROSE STRAIGHT DRY
AMBLESIDE SAFARI

78 DEGREES SUNSET

ROKU JAPANESE

23RD STREET VIOLET
DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER IRISH
KANGAROO ISLAND SPIRITS WILD
FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ
HENDRICKS

SEVEN SEASONS GREEN ANT

THE BOTANIST ISLAY
SCAPEGRACE BLACK

COFFIN BAY HIGH TIDE

NEVER NEVER SOUTHERN STRENGTH
THREEFOLD GSM

TANQUERAY 10

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
ARCHIE ROSE WHITE CANE
BUNDABERG

SAILOR JERRY SPICED
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER
TERAMANA REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

$M
$11
$14
$16

$11
$11
$12
$12
$13
$14
$14
$14
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$16
$16
$16
$16

$1
$11
$1
$12
$13
$14

$11
$14
$37



BOURBON & RYE

JIM BEAM

MAKERS MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
SAZERAC RYE

JAPANESE WHISKY

SUNTORY TOKI

HAKUSHU SUNTORY DISTILLERS RESERVE
HIBIKI HARMONY

OTHER WHISKY

CANADIAN CLUB
GENTLEMAN JACK
JAMESONS IRISH

ARCHIE ROSE DOUBLE MALT

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
MONKEY SHOULDER
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
CHIVAS REGAL 25 Y0

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
LAPHROAIG PEATED WHISKY
TALISKER 10 YO

CAOLILA12YO

GLENLIVET 15 YO

OBAN 14 YO

GLENFIDDICH 18 YO
LAGAVULIN 16 YO
GLENFIDDICH 21Y0

$M
$12
$12
$15

$13
$17
$27

$M
$12
$12
$13

$M
$12
$39
$69

$13
$15
$15
$16
$19
$19
$23
$23
$27
$39



BRANDY & COGNAC
ST AGNES 3 STAR VS
HENNESSY VSOP

DELAMAIN COGNAC

BARREL AGED NEGRONI

Orange and Rosemary Infused Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth
SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

Peated Whisky, Bitters, Torched Rosemary

BUSHVELD

Vodka, Aperol, Pineapple Juice

MIDNIGHT SKY

Black Gin, Adelaide Hills Blackberry Liqueur, Citrus, Activated Charcoal
THE HUNT

Biltong-Infused Vodka, Tomato Juice, Kutjera-Spice. Garnished with Biltong
Biltong is a form of air-dried, cured meat originating in Southern Africa

TEQ MI SOUR

Tequila, Midori, Lemon

NAUGHTY CHOCOLATE (SERVED HOT)

Dark Rum, Chocolate Liqueur, Milk, Cotton Candy, Torched Marshmallow

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE - JUST ASK!

$1M
$18
$23

$24

$25

$22

$25

$25

$23

$25



MOCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY FIZZ $15
Strawberry Pulp, Citrus, Soda
TROPICAL PUNCH $15

Tropical Fruit, Juice

SOFT DRINKS

COKE $6
COKE NO SUGAR $6
FANTA $6
LEMON SQUASH $6
SPRITE $6
GINGER ALE $6
GINGER BEER $6
TEA & COFFEE

ESPRESSO Small $4.50 | Large $5.50
FLAT WHITE Small $4.50 | Large $5.50
LATTE Small $4.50 | Large $5.50
CAPPUCCINO Small $4.50 | Large $5.50
LONG BLACK Small $4.50 | Large $5.50
ALMOND/SOY/OAT MILK $1
ASSORTED TEA $3

ASSORTED TEA POT $5



