KUTJERA RESTAURANT | BAR



BEVERAGE MENU

At Monarto Safari Resort, every drink is an expression of place - rooted in the untamed beauty of the wild, shaped by thoughtful sustainability, and elevated by a touch of refined indulgence. Our beverage menu is carefully curated to balance authenticity with elegance, offering array of spirits, fine wines, and handcrafted cocktails inspired by the surrounding landscape and culture.

We champion local ingredients chosen with care and respect for both the environment and the communities we partner with. Whether you're enjoying our signature cocktail at sunset or our carefully crafted herbal tea at dawn, each drink is designed to connect you to the moment, the land, and the legacy of the safari resort.

Sustainably sourced, mindfully prepared, and beautifully served – this is our promise, one sip at a time.

Food and Beverage Manager - Lohit Desai

TAP BEERS

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP	Schooner (285ml) \$8 Pint (425ml) \$11
CARLTON DRY	Schooner (285ml) \$9 Pint (425ml) \$12
PERONI	Schooner (285ml) \$11 Pint (425ml) \$15
PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST PALE ALE	Schooner (285ml) \$10 Pint (425ml) \$14
BALTER XPA	Schooner (285ml) \$10 Pint (425ml) \$14
MONARTO STOUT	Schooner (285ml) \$10 Pint (425ml) \$14

BOTTLED & CANNED BEERS

CARLTON ZERO	\$8
CASCADE LIGHT	\$10
BUDWEISER	\$11
CORONA	\$12
BULMERS CIDER	\$13
PIRATE LIFE IPA	\$14
BROOKEVALE GINGER BEER	\$15
HARD RATED ALCOHOLIC LEMONADE	\$15

SPARKLING WINE

PONGRACZ BRUT SPARKLING WINE	Glass \$13 Bottle \$54
Cape Town, South Africa	
HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN & VIXEN BLANC DE BLANC	Bottle \$64
Adelaide Hills, SA	
DAL ZOTTO PROSECCO	Glass \$13 Bottle \$54
King Valley, VIC	
SOUL GROWERS ELDER HALL PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY	Glass \$12 Bottle \$54
Adelaide Hills, SA	
HANCOCK AND HANCOCK SPARKLING SHIRAZ PICOLLO	Bottle (200ml) \$19
McLaren Vale, SA	

CHAMPAGNE

PIPER HEIDSIECK BRUT Glass \$35 | Bottle \$169
Reims, Champagne, France

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE Bottle \$219

WHITE WINE

Aÿ-Champagne, Champagne, France

PEWSEY VALE RIESLING	Glass \$13 Bottle \$59
Eden Valley, SA	
PIKES RIESLING	Bottle \$64
Clare Valley, SA	
PIKES LUCCIO PINOT GRIGIO	Glass \$13 Bottle \$59
Clare Valley, SA	
KIMBOLTON FIANO	Bottle \$69
Langhorne Creek, SA	
MORDRELLE SAUVIGNON BLANC	Glass \$13 Bottle \$59
Adelaide Hills, SA	
SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC	Bottle \$79
Adelaide Hills, SA	
WINERY OF GOOD HOPE CHENIN BLANC	Glass \$11 Bottle \$49
Stellenbosch, South Africa	
JIM BARRY ASSYRTIKO	Bottle \$84
Clare Valley, SA	
BREMERTON MOLLIE & MERLE VERDELHO	Bottle \$59
Langhorne Creek, SA	
CHALK HILL LUNA CHARDONNAY	Glass \$11 Bottle \$49
Adelaide Hills, SA	
VASSE FELIX PREMIER CHARDONNAY	Bottle \$94
Margaret River, WA	
PENFOLDS YATTARNA CHARDONNAY	Bottle \$319
Multi Region	

ROSÉ & SWEET WINE

SKILLOGALEE ROSÉ	Glass \$11	Bottle \$49
Clare Valley, SA		
LA LINEA ROSÉ		Bottle \$59
Adelaide Hills, SA		
FIORE MOSCATO	Glass \$11	Bottle \$49
Mudgee, NSW		
ROCKFORD FRONTIGNAC		Bottle \$69
Barossa Valley, SA		

RED WINE

WICKS ESTATE PINOT NOIR	Glass \$14 Bottle \$59
Adelaide Hills, SA	
ASHTON HILLS PINOT NOIR	Bottle \$94
Adelaide Hills, SA	
TOLPUDDLE PINOT NOIR	Bottle \$184
Coal River, Tasmania	
SEPPELTSFIELD GRENACHE	Glass \$12 Bottle \$54
Barossa Valley, SA	
MUNDA 'NGADJURI & PERAMANGK COUNTRY' GRENACHE	Bottle \$94
Barossa and Eden Valley, SA	
WINERY OF GOOD HOPE PINOTAGE	Glass \$11 Bottle \$49
Stellenbosch, South Africa	
MORDRELLE MALBEC	Bottle \$89
Adelaide Hills, SA	
WILLUNGA CREEK BLACK DUCK MERLOT	Glass \$13 Bottle \$59
Willunga Creek, SA	
ROBERT OATLEY GSM	Glass \$13 Bottle \$59
McLaren Vale, SA	
ROCKFORD MOPPA SPRINGS GSM	Bottle \$99
Barossa Valley, SA	
WILLUNGA CREEK CABERNET SAUVIGNON	Glass \$13 Bottle \$59
Langhorne Creek, SA	
BLEASDALE MULBERRY TREE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	Bottle \$49
Langhorne Creek, SA	

RED WINE

YALUMBA 'THE CIGAR' CABERNET SAUVIGNON Bottle \$79

Coonawarra, SA

HENSCHKE KEYNETON EUPHONIUM SHIRAZ CABERNET BLEND Bottle \$119

Barossa and Eden Valley, SA

CHALK HILL LUNA SHIRAZ Glass \$11 | Bottle \$49

McLaren Vale, SA

SEPPELTSFIELD 'WESTING' SHIRAZ Bottle \$124

Barossa Valley, SA

MMAD SHIRAZ Bottle \$129

Blewitt Springs, SA

ROCKFORD BASKET PRESS SHIRAZ Bottle \$219

Barossa Valley, SA

PENFOLDS GRANGE Bottle \$1,500

Multi Region

WINES BY THE CORAVIN

JIM BARRY ASSYRTIKO Glass \$19

Clare Valley, SA

VASSE FELIX PREMIER CHARDONNAY Glass \$21

Margaret River, WA

ROCKFORD BASKET PRESS SHIRAZ Glass \$49

Barossa Valley, SA

HENSCHKE KEYNETON EUPHONIUM SHIRAZ CABERNET BLEND Glass \$29

Barossa Valley, SA

DESSERT WINES

CHÂTEAU LAPINESSE SAUTERNES AOC Glass \$14

Bordeaux, France

SEPPELTSFIELD BAROSSA PARA GRAND TAWNY Glass \$11

Barossa Valley, SA

SPIRITS

VODKA	
ABSOLUT	\$11
ARCHIE ROSE TRUE CUT	\$11
GREY GOOSE	\$14
CIROC	\$16
GIN	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$11
ARCHIE ROSE STRAIGHT DRY	\$11
AMBLESIDE SAFARI	\$12
78 DEGREES SUNSET	\$12
ROKU JAPANESE	\$13
23RD STREET VIOLET	\$14
DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER IRISH	\$14
KANGAROO ISLAND SPIRITS WILD	\$14
FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ	\$15
HENDRICKS	\$15
SEVEN SEASONS GREEN ANT	\$15
THE BOTANIST ISLAY	\$15
SCAPEGRACE BLACK	\$15
COFFIN BAY HIGH TIDE	\$16
NEVER NEVER SOUTHERN STRENGTH	\$16
THREEFOLD GSM	\$16
TANQUERAY 10	\$16
RUM	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	\$11
ARCHIE ROSE WHITE CANE	\$11
BUNDABERG	\$11
SAILOR JERRY SPICED	\$12
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	\$13
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	\$14
TEQUILA	
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER	\$11
TERAMANA REPOSADO	\$14
DON JULIO 1942	\$37

SPIRITS

BOURBON & RYE	
JIM BEAM	\$11
MAKERS MARK	\$12
WOODFORD RESERVE	\$12
SAZERAC RYE	\$15
JAPANESE WHISKY	
SUNTORY TOKI	\$13
HAKUSHU SUNTORY DISTILLERS RESERVE	\$17
HIBIKI HARMONY	\$27
OTHER WHISKY	
CANADIAN CLUB	\$11
GENTLEMAN JACK	\$12
JAMESONS IRISH	\$12
ARCHIE ROSE DOUBLE MALT	\$13
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	\$11
MONKEY SHOULDER	\$12
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	\$39
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YO	\$69
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY	
GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE	\$13
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	\$15
LAPHROAIG PEATED WHISKY	\$15
TALISKER 10 YO	\$16
CAOL ILA 12 YO	\$19
GLENLIVET 15 YO	\$19
OBAN 14 YO	\$23
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO	\$23
LAGAVULIN 16 YO	\$27
GLENFIDDICH 21 YO	\$39

SPIRITS

RI	DΛ	NI	١V	۷.	\sim	CN	AC
ю	ᄶᄶ	141	<i>,</i>	or .	-	GIV	AL

ST AGNES 3 STAR VS	\$11
HENNESSY VSOP	\$18
DELAMAIN COGNAC	\$23

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE - JUST ASK!

BARREL AGED NEGRONI	\$24
Orange and Rosemary Infused Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	
SMOKED OLD FASHIONED	\$25
Peated Whisky, Bitters, Torched Rosemary	
BUSHVELD	\$22
Vodka, Aperol, Pineapple Juice	
MIDNIGHT SKY	\$25
Black Gin, Adelaide Hills Blackberry Liqueur, Citrus, Activated Charcoal	
THE HUNT	\$25
Biltong-Infused Vodka, Tomato Juice, Kutjera-Spice. Garnished with Biltong Biltong is a form of air-dried, cured meat originating in Southern Africa	
TEQ MI SOUR	\$23
Tequila, Midori, Lemon	
NAUGHTY CHOCOLATE (SERVED HOT)	\$25
Dark Rum, Chocolate Liqueur, Milk, Cotton Candy, Torched Marshmallow	

NON-ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAILS	
STRAWBERRY FIZZ	\$15
Strawberry Pulp, Citrus, Soda	
TROPICAL PUNCH	\$15
Tropical Fruit, Juice	
SOFT DRINKS	
COKE	\$6
COKE NO SUGAR	\$6
FANTA	\$6
LEMON SQUASH	\$6
SPRITE	\$6
GINGER ALE	\$6
GINGER BEER	\$6
TEA & COFFEE	
ESPRESSO	Small \$4.50 Large \$5.50
FLAT WHITE	Small \$4.50 Large \$5.50
LATTE	Small \$4.50 Large \$5.50
CAPPUCCINO	Small \$4.50 Large \$5.50
LONG BLACK	Small \$4.50 Large \$5.50
ALMOND/SOY/OAT MILK	\$1
ASSORTED TEA	\$3
ASSORTED TEA POT	\$5